DATE : 24-04-2025 KUK PASS PERCENT(SUBJECT WISE) OF -B.ED (FOUR-YEAR INTEGRATED) SEM-03

Branch -

SN# SUBJECT CODE

1

10

Total Appeared :

S301

5302

S303

S304

S305

S306

S309

S310

S311

S319

17 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE

SUBJECT NAME

ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.&
SUSTAINABLE DEVELP.

PHYSICS

BOTANY

CHEMISTRY

ZOOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

SCHOOLING
SOCIALIZATION &

YOGA HEALTH & WELL
BEING

WORKING WITH
COMMUNITY

EDUCATION:GUIDANCE &
COUNSELLING IN SCH.

147

----SUBJECT PASS

66.00

44.00

29.00

144.00

41.00

44.00

64.00

64.00

64.00

65.00

59.00

20.00

19.00

73.00

37.00

14.00

57.00

57.00

61.00

45.00

Total Passed :

APPEARED PASSED PERCENT

89.00

45.00

65.00

50.00

90.00

31.00

89.00

89.00

95.00

69.00

58

44.00

29.00

144.00

41.00

----THEORY----

20.00

19.00

73.00

38.00

4.00

7.00

Pass Percentage :

EXAM : Dec 2024

45.00

65.00

50.00

92.00

----PRACTICAL----

41.00

29.00

141.00

41.00

Page No: 1

41.00

29.00

141.00

41.00

39.45

APPEARED PASSED PERCENT APPEARED PASSED PERCENT

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



DATE : 24-04-2025 KUK PASS PERCENT(SUBJECT WISE) OF -B.ED (FOUR-YEAR INTEGRATED) SEM-03 EXAM : Dec 2024 Page No: 2

Branch - 18 BACHELOR OF ART
----SUBJECT PASS----- ----THEORY---- ----PRACTICAL----
SN# SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME APPEARED PASSED PERCENT  APPEARED PASSED PERCENT APPEARED PASSED PERCENT
1 B301 ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.& 125.00 108.00 86.00 3.00
SUSTAINABLE DEVELP.
2 B302 INTRODUCTION TO 53.00 42.00 79.00
ENGLISH LITERATURE o-i
3 B303 INTRODUCTION TO 77.00 69.00 89.00 2.00
HINDI LITERATURE o-ii
4 B304 GEOGRAPHY (GEO 201) 96.00 89.00 92.00 96.00 94.00 97.00 93.00 93.00 100.00
5 B305 HISTORY o-i (HIS 201) 70.00 45.00 64.00
6 B306 POLITICAL SCIENCE o-ii 79.00 11.00 13.00 5.00
(POL 201)
7 B307 ECONOMICS o-iii (ECO 15.00 14.00 93.00 1.00
201)
8 B308 MATHEMATICS o-iv (MAT 5.00 2.00 40.00
201)
9 B309 SCHOOLING 124.00 118.00 95.00
SOCIALIZATION &
10 B310 YOGA HEALTH & WELL 121.00 121.00 100.00
BEING (EPYH 201)
11 B311 WORKING WITH 120.00 118.00 98.00
COMMUNITY (EFWC 201)
12 B319 EDUCATION:GUIDANCE & 134.00 63.00 47.00 28.00

COUNSELLING IN SCH.

Total Appeared : 160 Total Passed : 41 Pass Percentage : 25.62



