EXAM : Dec 2024

١	٠				

Branch - 17	BACHELOR	OF	SCIENCE
-------------	----------	----	---------

			9	SUBJECT PAS	SS	THEORY		P	PRACTICAL		
SN#	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT
1	S301	ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.& SUSTAINABLE DEVELP.	66.00	59.00	89.00						
2	S302	PHYSICS	44.00	20.00	45.00	44.00	20.00	45.00	41.00	41.00	100.00
3	S303	BOTANY	29.00	19.00	65.00	29.00	19.00	65.00	29.00	29.00	100.00
4	S304	CHEMISTRY	144.00	73.00	50.00	144.00	73.00	50.00	141.00	141.00	100.00
5	S305	ZOOLOGY	41.00	37.00	90.00	41.00	38.00	92.00	41.00	41.00	100.00
6	S306	MATHEMATICS	44.00	14.00	31.00		4.00				
7	S309	SCHOOLING SOCIALIZATION &	64.00	57.00	89.00						
8	S310	YOGA HEALTH & WELL BEING	64.00	57.00	89.00						
9	S311	WORKING WITH COMMUNITY	64.00	61.00	95.00						
10	S319	EDUCATION: GUIDANCE & COUNSELLING IN SCH.	65.00	45.00	69.00		7.00				
Tot	al Appeared :	147	Total Pa	ssed :	58		Pass F	Percentage	e :	39.45	

Total Appeared:

160

			9	SUBJECT PAS	ECT PASS		THEORY		PRACTICAL		
SN#	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT
1	B301	ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.& SUSTAINABLE DEVELP.	125.00	108.00	86.00		3.00				
2	B302	INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH LITERATURE o-i	53.00	42.00	79.00						
3	B303	INTRODUCTION TO HINDI LITERATURE 0-ii	77.00	69.00	89.00		2.00				
4	B304	GEOGRAPHY (GEO 201)	96.00	89.00	92.00	96.00	94.00	97.00	93.00	93.00	100.00
5	B305	HISTORY o-i (HIS 201)	70.00	45.00	64.00						
6	B306	POLITICAL SCIENCE o-ii (POL 201)	79.00	11.00	13.00		5.00				
7	B307	ECONOMICS o-iii (ECO 201)	15.00	14.00	93.00		1.00				
8	B308	MATHEMATICS o-iv (MAT 201)	5.00	2.00	40.00						
9	B309	SCHOOLING SOCIALIZATION &	124.00	118.00	95.00						
10	B310	YOGA HEALTH & WELL BEING (EPYH 201)	121.00	121.00	100.00						
11	B311	WORKING WITH COMMUNITY (EFWC 201)	120.00	118.00	98.00						
12	B319	EDUCATION: GUIDANCE & COUNSELLING IN SCH.	134.00	63.00	47.00		28.00				

41

Pass Percentage :

25.62

Total Passed :